Dane techniczne

130 mm

Wydajnos¢ ( max.)

Maksymalna
$rednica rury

Napiecie robocze

Moc

mtasmy impulsowe

Wymiary

Czestos¢ emisji

Wymagane miejsce

Tlo$¢ programow

Elektroniczny
zasilacz

Wejscie

Wyjscie

3000 I/h
793 gal/h

1"
38 mm

24 Volt

2.0 Watt

2x1
2x3 3"

80/130/30 mm
3.1"/5.1"/1.2"

3-32 kHz

250 mm
10[’

87-260 Volt
50-60 Hz

24 Volt
600 mA

Vulcan 3000

Zawartos¢ opakowania
1 Vulcan 3000 jednostka centralna
2 tasmy impulsowe Vulcan

1 zasilacz

6 opaski zaciskowe

1 broszura

1 karta gwarancyjna

Wymiary opakowania (gross)
1 produkt 37x32x9cm 1'2.6"x 1'0.6" x 3.9”
1.4 kg 3.1 lbs

Karton 5 szt. 39 x 34 x 49 cm 13.4"x11.4"x17.3"
9.0 kg 19.8 Ibs

Karton 10 szt. 67 x 40 x 49 22.4"x13.7"x17.3"
cm17.0 kg 37.5 Ibs
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